Part Numbering System GuidePart Numbering System Guide
321 = 9mm Bay,
             1 chip
200 = 5mm 1 chip
3127 = 9mm Bay,
             7-LED
467 = S6 Candelabra,
             7-LED
 Single Contact Type Miniature BaseLED Lamps
28V BP
Lo
g
#
03
6A
 R
ev
 6
-9
9
Submidget Flange 3mm
Midget Flange 5mm
Midget Screw 5mm
Midget Grooved 5mm
Bayonet 9mm
Candelabra Screw S6
Bayonet 9mm
15mm SC Bayonet Based LEDs
B304
B276 B206F154
European Flanged & Bayonet
BM607
SLF467 SL464
F124F121 F122
G206
F206
S206
FF200 F200
SF200 S200
GF200 G200
B321BF321 B3127
B307 BF307 B609
LED Lens
Type
LED/Chip
Brightness Code
Standard Operating
Voltage
(Examples)
Options
(Examples)
BP = Bipolar
         AC/DC
P = Center Contact
       Positive
N = Center Contact
       Negative
AC = AC Only
Electrical
Characteristics
Polarity
Color Code

23105 Kashiwa Court,   Torrance, CA 90505
Phone: (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505   Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  webmaster@ledtronics.com